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EMIT COTT PHONE IOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED IKDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER
M A L E S

SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE
F E M A L E S

RACE

DATE ISSUED

Mo. Doy Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo- Day Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

86-0136

85-0126

85-0056

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

DENNIS LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DENNIS S
GASTQN SC

32

29

KITTRELL LORI JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON DEBORAH HARGIS 15
GASTDN SC

JOHNSON

87-0099 JOHNSON

82-1076 JOHNSON

84-0967 JOHNSON

83-0052 JOHNSON

81-0796

84-0463

JOHNSON

82-0115

83-0465

83-0791

85-0095

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

DENNIS WAYNE:JR
LEXINGTON SC

OEWAINE CLIFTON
GAS TON S C

EDGAR HOWARD SR
WEST COLUHBIA_SC

ERNST V
BOSTON MASS

FRANKIE ALLEN
BATESBURG SC

FREDERICK ANTON
LEXINGTON SC

GERRALD COFER
WEST COLUM8IA_SC

HAROLD R
COLUM8IA_SC

HARRY LEROY
CAYCE SC

HERBERT KEITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

18

20

WALKER WENDY CHERYL
LEXINGTON SC

ROOF ROBIN JEAN
GASTON SC

17

47

24

19

27

COOK SHEILA
WEST COLSMBIA SC

11

KNIGHT LINDA M

29

1986

1985

1985

6 1987

18 1982 11

21

23

14

26

1986

1985

1987

1982

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV CARROLL PITTS
SIMPSONVItLE SC

27 1984 11
COLUMBIA SC

RAUCH LILLIE CAROLYN B 1124
SALUDA SC

CAPPS NANCY LEA
rw~

1983

8!2611981

8

25

COLUMBIA
KEMP VICTORIA ANN 412511984

WEST COLUMBIA SC
28 TALBERT CHRISTINA ELIZABETH|W t~1 2 I ̂ 23

COLUMBIA SC

87-0398

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JjAMES CHALMER

"84-1121 [70HNSON
i

86-0240

83-1078

84-0304

85-0464

86-0040

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

84-1001SJOHNSON

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

JAMES EDWAR
LEXI

JAMES F
BATE

JEFFERY MIC
, WEST COL
JERRY LEE

JOHN DAVID
WEST COL

JOHN WINFIE

KENNETH EAR
WEST COL

KENNETH REE

LEXINGTON SC

22

31

21

22

GUNTER JANICE YVONNE
LEXINGTON SC

FLOYD NANCY EILEEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

W 27

HILL JOYCE MELIMDA

8 1 5

12
C A Y C E SC

30

CAVIN JANE R6NAE
LEXINGTON SC[

BUCHANAN CYNTHIA MARTIN ~|V
8ATESBURG_SC !_

LAMBERT ROBIN"A fw
CAYCE SCi

MORGENROTH AMY CHRISTINA JW

8117

1982

1983

1983

1985

1987| 5 8
I i

1984

1983

1981

1984

1982

1983

1983

1985

1987

11I20!1984!12| 1 1984

311911986

11
CAYCE SCU WEST COLUMBIA SCi

21[GODFREY KARA CLAUDETTE j
COLUMBIA SC

1611983

12 1984

CAYCE SC
23

19

22

KEACH FREDA JAYNE
-Ui
513011985

2911986

111 27M983

REV JAMES ROBERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC ^
REV JOSEPH L PASSALAIGUE
CAYCE SC
REV WILLIAM L ARTHUR
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV EDWARD N TAYLOR
COLUMBIA SC _
REV WILLIAM MACHASG
COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES H NATES
IRMO SC
REV LONNIE H SHULL^JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GENE T COOPER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LARRY W BOST
COLOMBIA SC
ODELL L BARNES JR N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV 6 KING SCOGGINS
BATESBURG SC_ _
REV C G HELDERMAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
MILDRED K RADER NP

, LEXINGTON SC
4[22|1984 REV JAMES B STAPLES

i M-EXINGTON COUNTY SC
61 8il985jVERNQN RAY^BRISTOW NP

CAYCE SC
KENNEDY TAMMY DENISE ----- I i i1411986! 1 22 1986

WEST COLUMBIA SC
MCAULEY KIMBERLY ANN

WEST COLUMBIA SC! WEST COLUMBIA SC
82-0034!JOHNSON

83-0250

82-0717

87-0324

87-0257

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

"81-0837 ̂JOHNSON

82-0823

87-0252

83-0653

87-0384

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

83-0322!JOHNSONh

86-0171

81-0774

82-0968

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

82-0273

84-0107

87-0387

83-0777

85-1205

7̂'t I tnuuchu

83-1191

84-0095

84-0863

82-0427

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSTON

JOHNSTON

LARRY R 28
GASTON SC

LLOYD LAVERN
LEXINGTON

MARTY VERNAIL
CLARKSVILLE VA

PHILLIP ALLAN
CAYCE SC

PHILLIP TYRON
CAYCE SC

!30

(-24

30

RICHARD CARREL
WEST COLOMBIA SC

RICHARD GORDON
WEST COLUMBIA SCI

20

29

23

ROOF SUSAN VICTORIA
GASTON SC

GARRETT RENEE SALTERS
LEXINGTON SC

POSTON APRIL RUTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WISE CHERYL ANN

10 15S1984 10(19(1984

-L
12119821 1116(1982

_WE_ST_C_OL_UMBIA_SCj

2911983

2! 1982

4(15)1987

ARTIS ELLEN B
COLUMBIA SC

WILSON PEGGY BOOTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FRANCES IRENE

ROBERT LEWIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

!39]EASTER ANN MARIE iW
WEST COLBM8IA_SC

RODNEY DEWAYNE fl 8
WEST COLUMBIA SC[

LEESVILLE SC
RONALD

CAYCE SC
RONALD A

WEST COLUMBIA SC
RONALD A

WEST COLUMBIA SC
RONALD ALLEN

WEST COLUMBIA SC
RONALD EUGENE

IRMO_SC
STEVEN DOUGLAS

COLOMBIA SC
WALLACE

NORTH SC
WARREN RAYMOND

COLUMBIA SC
WAYLON ROBERT

WAGENER SC
WILLIAM ARNOLD

LEXINGTON SC
WILLIAM JACKSON

LEXINGTON_SC
WILLIAM T

COLUMBIA^SCJ
*******

24

33

36

22

31

29

25

73

19

31

EDWARD MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

IRA CECIL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

24

53

24

29

HUTTO TONYA MICHELLE
BATeSBURS SC

PURDIE JANICE B
CAYC6_SC

CHEWNING JUDITH VOLLMAN
_WEST COLUMBIA SC

EVANS DEBORAH ANN
COLUMBIA SC|

RABON KAREN E'UGENIA C
WEST COLUMBIA SCJ

TRANTHAM MARGOT MADDQX |<
COLUMBIA SC

WARNER CHERYL DORN
_W£ST COLUMBIA SC

HAME DARLETHA
SWANSEA SC

CHAPMAN PAULINE KEISLER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCMILLON BARBARA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROOKS MARTHA.ANN
LEXINGTON SC

LILLY SANDRA GAIL
LEXINGTON SC

B

THOMPSON JOANN C
LEESVILLE SC

MORGAN TONYA SUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KENNEDY ROBIN LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

B

2511987

9 1981

30!1982

26 1987

7, 1ft983

8

30(1983

14|1982

17

27

14

1987

1987

1981

1982

3I27H987

16

4| 19

8! 19

10

8

12

12

13

30

13

1987

1983

1986

71 30f1983

4! 1987

22 1983

1981

1982

1982

1984

10 [23

27

21

4

11

1987

1983

1985

1983

1984

1984

1982

2 14

981

1982

1982

1984

1611987

12

12

30

23

29

15

1983

1985

1983

1984

1984

SWANSEA SC
JUDGE; JOHNiLAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD
REV SAMSON CHAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV STEVEN B FOWLER
DIXIANA SC _
BONITA U SPEER NP
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE- JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON;PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC _
REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE J OHN LAND ̂  J OHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV LARRY T DUNCAN
LEESVlLiE SC_
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
THOMAS H DALE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV WM DALE HUDSON
LEE COUNTY SC
REV J DUDLEY WEAVER JR
COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC _
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES F BARRETT
RICHLAND COUNTY
REV JAMES C DAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JAMES F BARTtETT.JR NP
RICHLAN5 COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO.JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOSEPH W ALLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC


